Part Number Description
EXPP-T-20-100 100 foot spool of extension grade
thermocouple wire, type T, 20 gage, Polyvinyl
over Polyvinyl insulation
EXPP-T-20S-200 200 foot spool of extension grade
thermocouple wire, type T, stranded 20 gage,
Polyvinyl over Polyvinyl insulation
Thermocouple Wire - Duplex Extension Grade

thermocouple wire, type T, 24 gage, PFA over
PFA insulation
Part Number Builder
(1) (2) (3)
EX TT -T- 20 - 25
Option Descriptions
(1) Insulation
Select
TT for Neoflon PFA
PP for Polyvinyl
FF for Neoflon FEP
(2) Wire Gauge
Select
20 for 20 AWG (Avail TT PP FF)
20S for 20 AWG Stranded (Avail PP only)
24 for 24 AWG (Avail TT PP FF)
16 for 16 AWG (Avail TT PP FF)
14 for 14 AWG (Avail PP only)
(3) Spool Length in Feet
Select
25 for 25 Ft
50 for 50 Ft
100 for 100 Ft
200 for 200 Ft
500 for 500 Ft
1000 for 1000 Ft
NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.